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Yangu Qil

INCI: Calodendrum Capense (Cape Chestnut) Oil

Analytical Detail
Appearance:
Odor:

Free Fatty Acid Content (As Oleic):

Peroxide Value:
Iodine Value:
Saponification Value:
Flash Point:

Fatty Acid Profil
C16:0 Palmitic:
C16:1 Palmitoleic:
C18:0 Stearic:
C18:1 Oleic:
C18:2 Linoleic:

C18:3 Alpha Linolenic:

C20:0 Icosanoic:
C20:1 Icosenoic:
C22:0 Behenic:
Minor Components:

Shelf Life:

Date: 06/06/2019

Specifications

Product ID: OILYANGUCPREFUG99

Specificati
Pale to Golden Yellow Oil

Characteristic

<2.0%
<5.0
85 - 105

185 - 200

100 °C

%

16 - 20
<1.0
3-6
42 - 48
28 - 32
<20
<1.0
<1.0
<0.5
<20

1 Year

Disclaimer: All information, appearing herein on our products is based upon data that are believed to be reliable. However, it is the user's responsibility to
determine the suitability of the product before use. Since the actual use of the product is beyond our control, no guarantee, express or implied, is made by
Natural Sourcing of the product nor does Natural Sourcing assume any liability arising out of use, by others, of the product referred to herein.
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