



Yellow Oil

Yangu Oil INCI: Calodendrum Capense (Cape Chestnut) Oil Product ID: OILYANGUCPREFUG99

Specifications

Analytical Details	Specifications
Appearance:	Pale to Golden Y
Odor:	Characteristic
Free Fatty Acid Content (As Oleic):	≤ 2.0 %
Peroxide Value:	≤ 5.0
Iodine Value:	85 - 105
Saponification Value:	185 - 200
Flash Point:	100 °C
Fatty Acid Profile	<u>%</u>
C16:0 Palmitic:	16 - 20
C16:1 Palmitoleic:	≤ 1.0
C18:0 Stearic:	3 - 6
C18:1 Oleic:	42 - 48
C18:2 Linoleic:	28 - 32
C18:3 Alpha Linolenic:	≤ 2.0
C20:0 Icosanoic:	≤ 1.0
C20:1 Icosenoic:	≤ 1.0
C22:0 Behenic:	≤ 0.5
Minor Components:	≤ 2.0

Shelf Life:

1 Year

Date: 06/06/2019

Disclaimer: All information, appearing herein on our products is based upon data that are believed to be reliable. However, it is the user's responsibility to determine the suitability of the product before use. Since the actual use of the product is beyond our control, no guarantee, express or implied, is made by Natural Sourcing of the product nor does Natural Sourcing assume any liability arising out of use, by others, of the product referred to herein.

Natural Sourcing, LLC • 341 Christian Street, Oxford, CT 06478 Phone: (203) 702-2500 • Toll Free: (800) 340-0080 • Fax: (203) 702-2501 • <u>info@naturalsourcing.com</u> www.naturalsourcing.com